
2014 Bauman/Rovn Cross Country Invitational
Gale Woods Farm

09/04/2014
Junior High Girls 3000M

Place TmPl Name Yr Team Time Pace
1 1 Annika Carr 8 Elk River 13:09.3 7:04
2 2 Cassie Jenny 7 Lakeville South 13:18.3 7:09
3 3 Leah Hansen 8 Willmar 13:33.5 7:17
4 4 Abby Coquyt 6 Willmar 13:59.6 7:31
5 5 Isabel Larue 8 Willmar 14:14.4 7:39
6 6 Mya Monson 7 Willmar 14:22.1 7:43
7 7 Annika Emerson 7 Lakeville South 14:27.2 7:46
8 8 Emily Malmgren 7 Willmar 14:30.6 7:47
9 9 Lucy Avenson 8 Hopkins 14:39.7 7:52

10 10 Jolie Flynn 8 Lakeville South 14:44.2 7:55
11 11 Lydia Engle 7 Willmar 15:05.6 8:06
12 12 Abby Mathiasen 7 Willmar 15:06.2 8:07
13 Kylie Newcomer 7 Willmar 15:22.9 8:16
14 13 Kena Kramer 8 Eden Prairie Central MS 15:43.2 8:26
15 Madisen Kallevig 7 Willmar 15:47.4 8:29
16 Cally Ryan 8 Minnetonka 15:49.8 8:30
17 Sophia Hicks 8 Minnetonka 15:53.1 8:32
18 14 Sydney Redepenning 8 Elk River 15:53.6 8:32
19 15 Ellie Kunze 7 Elk River 15:57.0 8:34
20 Madison Keeler 8 Minnetonka 15:58.2 8:34
21 16 Kady Mill 8 Eden Prairie Central MS 15:59.3 8:35
22 17 Anna Joswiak 9 Lakeville South 16:02.7 8:37
23 18 MacKenna Johnson 7 Lakeville South 16:02.9 8:37
24 19 Kelly Crocker 7 Elk River 16:05.7 8:39

25 Ava Lindgren 6 Willmar 16:07.3 8:39
26 20 Elizabeth Erickson 7 Rochester Century 16:16.7 8:44
27 21 Emily Riley 9 Lakeville South 16:19.7 8:46
28 22 Jessica Brockway 9 Lakeville South 16:20.5 8:46
29 23 Ruth Vogel 8 Hopkins 16:20.9 8:47
30 Megan Pettow 7 Perham 16:28.9 8:51
31 Abby Tweeton 7 Perham 16:31.2 8:52
32 24 Megan Jung 8 Elk River 16:41.1 8:58
33 25 Paige Nicklaus 8 Eden Prairie Central MS 16:42.2 8:58
34 26 Zella Sahar 8 Eden Prairie Central MS 16:44.3 8:59



35 27 Lucy Holm 8 Hopkins 16:46.7 9:00
36 28 Lauren Krainess 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 16:47.8 9:01
37 Mallory Slattery 7 Lakeville South 16:47.8 9:01
38 29 Mrinalni Venkataraman 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 16:56.2 9:06
39 30 Lia Harel 8 Hopkins 16:56.7 9:06
40 31 Anna Bachmeier 8 Hopkins 16:57.4 9:06
41 32 Alyssa Flippen 8 Hopkins 17:02.0 9:09
42 33 Lauren Krake 8 Hopkins 17:05.0 9:10
43 Chloe Schafer 6 Willmar 17:06.5 9:11
44 34 Kayla Wentzel 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 17:09.6 9:13
45 Lily Provenzano 8 Hopkins 17:12.2 9:14
46 Emma Williams 7 Willmar 17:13.4 9:15
47 Sally Reed 8 Hopkins 17:14.3 9:15
48 Laura Hinck 8 Hopkins 17:14.7 9:16
49 Sridevi Jay 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 17:17.8 9:17
50 Alison Poe 6 Willmar 17:24.5 9:21
51 Larissa Ernst 7 Lakeville South 17:24.6 9:21
52 35 Kylie Wees 7 Rochester Century 17:29.1 9:23
53 36 Ella Robeck 8 Elk River 17:29.6 9:24
54 Elsa Peterson 7 Minneapolis Southwest 17:37.8 9:28
55 Sylvi Frosness 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 17:45.6 9:32
56 Haley Voss 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 17:48.4 9:34
57 Ada Fitz Axen 9 Eden Prairie 17:52.8 9:36
58 Valerie Higgins 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 17:55.3 9:37
59 Natalie Tietz 9 Eden Prairie 17:59.2 9:39
60 Abby Schroeder 8 Eden Prairie Central MS 18:01.3 9:41
61 Allie Gross 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 18:07.8 9:44
62 Julianna Deibel 8 Eden Prairie Central MS 18:11.6 9:46
63 Amelia Merfeld 8 Hopkins 18:12.2 9:46
64 Grace Ose 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 18:14.7 9:48
65 Meghana Manepalli 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 18:20.8 9:51
66 37 Makayla Buckley 7 Elk River 18:21.0 9:51
67 Sarah Hoffman 8 Hopkins 18:22.2 9:52
68 Jaanon Anbar 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 18:27.6 9:55
69 Caiah Rodgers 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 18:32.3 9:57
70 jennifer Tapia-Alvarado 9 Robbinsdale Armstrong 18:35.5 9:59
71 Elizabeth Scott 8 Eden Prairie Central MS 18:35.9 9:59
72 Nicole Sweeney 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 18:37.3 10:00
73 Townsend Macy 8 Eden Prairie Central MS 18:38.6 10:01
74 Stephanie Reyes 7 Willmar 18:43.3 10:03
75 Shoshanna Peifer 8 Hopkins 18:51.4 10:07



76 Kelsey Bergan 7 Lakeville South 18:54.0 10:09
77 Imani Johnson 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 19:06.0 10:15
78 38 Cristina Erickson 7 Rochester Century 19:06.5 10:16
79 meghan Gil 7 Robbinsdale Armstrong 19:19.0 10:22
80 Marcella Reese 8 Hopkins 19:19.2 10:22
81 Serena Mobley 6 Willmar 19:22.6 10:24
82 Haley Lundeen 9 Eden Prairie 19:23.5 10:25
83 39 Addie Harvey 7 Rochester Century 19:23.5 10:25
84 Madalin Bernt 8 Hopkins 19:25.0 10:25
85 Orla McEnnis 8 Hopkins 19:27.2 10:27
86 40 Rachel Larson 7 Rochester Century 19:37.4 10:32
87 Anna Jorgenson 7 Elk River 19:48.0 10:38
88 Colleen Thompson 8 Eden Prairie Central MS 19:50.8 10:39
89 Madelyn Tangen 7 Perham 19:51.4 10:40
90 Maria Garcia 7 Willmar 19:55.9 10:42
91 41 Melina Jackson 7 Rochester Century 19:58.7 10:43
92 Lindsey Carlson 8 Elk River 20:23.2 10:57
93 Abbigail Heinen 8 Elk River 20:25.9 10:58
94 Madeline Bernard 8 Hopkins 21:12.5 11:23
95 Rachel Knox 7 Park Center 21:16.4 11:25
96 Kate Johnson 7 Park Center 21:18.1 11:26
97 Elena Middlekauff 8 Hopkins 21:18.4 11:26
98 Kareena Bovitz 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 21:38.3 11:37
99 Tatum Weisser 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 21:42.7 11:39

100 Yelena Guse 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 21:58.0 11:48
101 Suvarna Nallamalli 9 Eden Prairie 22:20.5 12:00
102 Anika Lundeen 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 22:24.3 12:02

103 Aubrey Flippen 7 Hopkins 22:30.7 12:05
104 Clara Selchow 7 Hopkins 22:49.9 12:15
105 Caitlyn Roeglin 7 Hopkins 22:59.4 12:20
106 Mary Burke 7 Hopkins 23:54.7 12:50
107 Lauren Madison 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 24:53.7 13:22
108 Olivia Lofstrom 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 27:46.4 14:54

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

      
                2014 Bauman/Rovn Cross Country Invitational
                              Gale Woods Farm
                                09/04/2014
                     *********** TEAM SCORE **********



  1.    26  Willmar                               (14:08.1  70:40.2 0:57.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Leah Hansen                8 13:33.5
  2      4  Abby Coquyt                6 13:59.6
  3      5  Isabel Larue               8 14:14.4
  4      6  Mya Monson                 7 14:22.1
  5      8  Emily Malmgren             7 14:30.6
  6   ( 11) Lydia Engle                7 15:05.6
  7   ( 12) Abby Mathiasen             7 15:06.2

  2.    54  Lakeville South                       (14:55.1  74:35.3 2:44.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Cassie Jenny               7 13:18.3
  2      7  Annika Emerson             7 14:27.2
  3     10  Jolie Flynn                8 14:44.2
  4     17  Anna Joswiak               9 16:02.7
  5     18  MacKenna Johnson           7 16:02.9
  6   ( 21) Emily Riley                9 16:19.7
  7   ( 22) Jessica Brockway           9 16:20.5

  3.    73  Elk River                             (15:33.4  77:46.7 3:31.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Annika Carr                8 13:09.3
  2     14  Sydney Redepenning         8 15:53.6
  3     15  Ellie Kunze                7 15:57.0
  4     19  Kelly Crocker              7 16:05.7
  5     24  Megan Jung                 8 16:41.1
  6   ( 36) Ella Robeck                8 17:29.6
  7   ( 37) Makayla Buckley            7 18:21.0

  4.   108  Eden Prairie Central MS               (16:23.4  81:56.8 1:04.6)
====================================================
  1     13  Kena Kramer                8 15:43.2
  2     16  Kady Mill                  8 15:59.3
  3     25  Paige Nicklaus             8 16:42.2
  4     26  Zella Sahar                8 16:44.3
  5     28  Lauren Krainess            7 16:47.8
  6   ( 29) Mrinalni Venkataraman      7 16:56.2
  7   ( 34) Kayla Wentzel              7 17:09.6

  5.   120  Hopkins                               (16:20.3  81:41.4 2:17.7)
====================================================
  1      9  Lucy Avenson               8 14:39.7
  2     23  Ruth Vogel                 8 16:20.9
  3     27  Lucy Holm                  8 16:46.7
  4     30  Lia Harel                  8 16:56.7
  5     31  Anna Bachmeier             8 16:57.4
  6   ( 32) Alyssa Flippen             8 17:02.0
  7   ( 33) Lauren Krake               8 17:05.0

  6.   172  Rochester Century                     (18:22.7  91:53.2 3:20.7)
====================================================
  1     20  Elizabeth Erickson         7 16:16.7
  2     35  Kylie Wees                 7 17:29.1
  3     38  Cristina Erickson          7 19:06.5
  4     39  Addie Harvey               7 19:23.5
  5     40  Rachel Larson              7 19:37.4
  6   ( 41) Melina Jackson             7 19:58.7

         



Incomplete Teams:

Minnetonka                           
         Cally Ryan  8, Sophia Hicks  8, Madison Keeler  8

Perham                               
         Megan Pettow  7, Abby Tweeton  7, Madelyn Tangen  7

Minneapolis Southwest                
         Elsa Peterson  7

Eden Prairie                         
         Ada Fitz Axen  9, Natalie Tietz  9, Haley Lundeen  9, Suvarna Nallamalli  9

Robbinsdale Armstrong                
         Jennifer Tapia-Alvarado  9, Meghan Gil  7

Park Center                          
         Rachel Knox  7, Kate Johnson  7


